
 
  

    

     
     

 Tuesday-Dec 1 Wednesday-Dec 2 Thursday-Dec 3 Friday-Dec 4  

ONLINE SCHOOL ONLINE SCHOOL ONLINE SCHOOL 

 
 

ONLINE SCHOOL 

 
 

ONLINE SCHOOL 

Monday-Dec 07 Tuesday-Dec 08 Wednesday-Dec 09 Thursday-Dec 10 Friday-Dec 11 

w/ sausage 

Grilled Cheese 
Sides: 

Peaches, pickles, Lays chips 

  

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 
Chips, Apple sauce, carrots 

  

Pizza Bites 
Sides: 

 
Peaches, pickles, Lays chips 

  

CHICK FIL A DAY!! 
 

Sides: 
Lays Chips 

Orders must be in by Dec. 07 
at 1pm 

Monday-Dec 14 Tuesday-Dec 15 Thursday-Dec 17 Friday-Dec 18 

 

Cheese Burger 
Sides: 

Peaches, pickles, Lays chips 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides 

Chips, Apple sauce, carrots 
 
 

  

Grilled Cheese 
Sides: 

 
Peaches, pickles, Lays chips 

  

FIRESIDE DAY!! 
Boneless Chicken Wings 

Sides: 
Lays Chips 

Orders must be in by Dec. 14 
at 1 pm 

     

    

Choose 1 Entrée. (2 Daily Specials &  4 Daily Alternates) 
Includes 1 Fruit & 1 Veggie Choices! 

You must choose at least 1 fruit or veggie.  

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
 Cereal & Yogurt, Chicken Noodle 

Soup, Spaghettios and PBJ sandwich. 

IN AN EFFORT TO PROTECT THE 
KIDS, EACH LUNCH IS SERVED 
IN A CLOSED BROWN BAG. 
 
www.schoolpaymentportal.com  

Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch $4.00 Extra 
Entrée: $3.50   Milk: $0.80*Menu subject to change.   
PIZZA SLICE:$2.50 
Food Service Director: Eugenia Solano DeGuerra  
Esolanodeguerra@olmrcs.com  Phone: 215-646-0150 ext 232  

Milk:  Fat-Free Chocolate, 1% White 

 

Have a great 
winter break! 

December 21-
January 4 

https://www.schoolpaymentportal.com/

